Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Apps - (1242065) - Newbury Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:24.53
1:30.64
1:32.40
1:34.95
1:36.03
1:40.02
1:40.14
1:40.15
1:42.80

1:44.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:24.53
1:34.95
1:30.64
1:32.40
1:36.03
1:40.15
1:44.11
1:40.14
1:40.02

1:42.80

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

298
242
228
210
203
180
179
179
166
159

WA Pts

298
210
242
228
203
179
159
179
180
166

Round

I I T I T

I M

Round

F

I T m I

Date

16/06/18
30/09/17
10/06/17
15/10/17
04/03/17
09/10/16
16/10/16
2711116
23/07/16
05/11/16

Date

16/06/18
15/10/17
30/09/17
10/06/17
04/03/17
27/11/116
05/11/16
16/10/16
09/10/16
23/07/16

Meet

Newbury District Club Champs 2018 Rounds 1 to 7
Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6
Tilehurst Open Meet 2017

Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet

Swindon Dolphins Regional Qualifier 2017
Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet
Newbury District Club Championships

Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet

Reading November L3 Open Meet

Meet

Newbury District Club Champs 2018 Rounds 1 to 7
Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet

Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6
Tilehurst Open Meet 2017

Swindon Dolphins Regional Qualifier 2017

Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Reading November L3 Open Meet

Newbury District Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet

Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet

Venue

Northcroft LC
Northcroft
Reading
Bracknell
Swindon
Bracknell
Newbury
Newbury
Swindon

Reading

Venue

Northcroft LC
Bracknell
Northcroft
Reading
Swindon
Newbury
Reading
Newbury
Bracknell

Swindon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Newbury

Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 3

Club Swam Under Level

Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



