## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Apps - (1242065) - Newbury Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:24.53	298	F	16/06/18	Newbury District Club Champs 2018 Rounds 1 to 7	Northcroft LC	Newbury	4
1:30.64	242	F	30/09/17	Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6	Northcroft	Newbury	4
1:32.40	228	Н	10/06/17	Tilehurst Open Meet 2017	Reading	Newbury	3
1:34.95	210	Н	15/10/17	Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Newbury	3
1:36.03	203	Н	04/03/17	Swindon Dolphins Regional Qualifier 2017	Swindon	Newbury	3
1:40.02	180	Н	09/10/16	Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet	Bracknell	Newbury	3
1:40.14	179	F	16/10/16	Newbury District Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4
1:40.15	179	F	27/11/16	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Newbury	3
1:42.80	166	Н	23/07/16	Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet	Swindon	Newbury	3
1:44.11	159	F	05/11/16	Reading November L3 Open Meet	Reading	Newbury	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:24.53	298	F	16/06/18	Newbury District Club Champs 2018 Rounds 1 to 7	Northcroft LC	Newbury	4
1:34.95	210	Н	15/10/17	Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Newbury	3
1:30.64	242	F	30/09/17	Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6	Northcroft	Newbury	4
1:32.40	228	Н	10/06/17	Tilehurst Open Meet 2017	Reading	Newbury	3
1:36.03	203	Н	04/03/17	Swindon Dolphins Regional Qualifier 2017	Swindon	Newbury	3
1:40.15	179	F	27/11/16	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Newbury	3
1:44.11	159	F	05/11/16	Reading November L3 Open Meet	Reading	Newbury	3
1:40.14	179	F	16/10/16	Newbury District Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4
1:40.02	180	Н	09/10/16	Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet	Bracknell	Newbury	3
1:42.80	166	Н	23/07/16	Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet	Swindon	Newbury	3